
RND DATE OPPONENT VENUE TIME

1

2

3

4

5

6

77

8

9

10

11

12

13

1414

15

16

17

18

SAT APR 1

FRI APR 7

AFL GATHER ROUND

MON APR 24

SUN APR 30

SAT MAY 6

SSAT MAY 13

STATE GAME

SAT MAY 27

SAT JUN 3

MON JUN 12

BYE

SAT JUN 24

SUN JUL 2SUN JUL 2

SAT JUL 8

SAT JUL 15

SAT JUL 22

SUN JUL 30

BYE

SAT AUG 12

SSAT AUG 19

TBC

STURT

PORT ADELAIDE

EAGLES

NORWOOD

SOUTH ADELAIDE

NORTH ADELAIDE

SA V SA V WA

CENTRAL DISTRICT

ADELAIDE

STURT

BYE

WEST ADELAIDE

CENTRAL DISTRICT

NORNORWOOD

ADELAIDE

WEST ADELAIDE

NORTH ADELAIDE

BYE

PORT ADELAIDE

EAGLES

SOUTH ADESOUTH ADELAIDE

2:10PM

4:40PM

7:40PM

1:10PM

2:10PM

2:10PM

2:2:10PM

2:10PM

2:10PM

2:10PM
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2:10PM

2:10PM

2:2:10PM

1:10PM

2:10PM

2:10PM

BYE

4:40PM

2:10PM

TBCTBC

WIGAN OVAL

STRATARAMA STADIUM

AFL GATHER ROUND

MAUGHAN THIEM KIA OVAL

STRATARAMA STADIUM

FLINDERS UNIVERSITY STADIUM

STRSTRATARAMA STADIUM

ADELAIDE OVAL

X CONVENIENCE OVAL

STRATARAMA STADIUM

STRATARAMA STADIUM

BYE

HISENSE STADIUM

STRSTRATARAMA STADIUM

COOPERS STADIUM

STRATARAMA STADIUM

STRATARAMA STADIUM

PROSPECT OVAL

BYE

ALBERTON OVAL

MMAUGHAN THIEM KIA OVAL

STRATARAMA STADIUM

STRATARAMA STADIUM  (GLENELG)
MAUGHAN THIEM KIA OVAL (EAGLES)
HISENSE STADIUM (WEST ADELAIDE)
ALBERTON OVAL (PORT ADELAIDE)
FLINDERS UNIVERSITY STADIUM (SOUTH ADELAIDE )

COOPERS STADIUM (NORWOOD)
X CONVENIENCE OVAL (CENTRAL DISTRICT)
PROSPECT OVAL (NORTH ADELAIDE)
WIGAN OVAL (STURT)

VENUE
KEY


